Sun, June 10

*10:00 AM Registration

*2:00 PM
*3:30 PM
*5:00 PM
*7:30 PM

Opening Convocation

Student Orientation (Parents Welcome)
Hall Meetings

Opening Mixer

Mon, June 11

11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM

40 Miles in 4 Weeks begins

Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip sign-ups
Dodgeball sign-ups

Indoor Volleyball sign-ups

Kickball

Richard Gobble: "Deconstructing the Death Penalty"
Chad Terrell: "Mother Nature's Son, | Got 99 Problems
and a Glass Onion"

Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Flatland"

Human Scavenger Hunt

Tues, June 12

7:45AM  Yoga

11:50 AM  AGS Gospel Choir Sign-Up

11:50 AM  Art Swap

*1:00 PM  Phil Plait: "'2012: We're All (Not) Gonna Die™

4:00 PM  Ultimate Frishee

4:10PM  Mike Steely: "Entrepreneurship: ldea to Business Creation™

4:10PM  Amber James: "What's in That Hamburger?: A look at
today's food industry"

6:10 PM  Nicholas Seward: "Open Source Software"

6:10 PM  Jennifer Jehnsen: "Writing Japanese”

8:00 PM  Capture the Flag

Wed, June 13

7:45AM  Yoga

4:00 PM  Dodgeball Tournament

4:10 PM Chompho & Nick Rodriguez: "Rap vs. Hip-Hop: Is
there a difference?"

4:10PM  Rick Dimond: "Drumset JAMboree!"

6:10 PM  Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and

Stress Management"

Arkansas Governor's School 2012 Activities Schedule

Week 1: Sunday, June 10 - Sunday, June 17
Required events are starred (*).

SLTC

Staples

Staples
Residence Halls
Residence Halls

SLTC Sun Porch
AGS Office
SLTC Sun Porch
SLTC Sun Porch
WAC Fields
Mills A

Mills A

Mills B
Fountain

Worsham

SLTC Sun Porch
AGS Office
Staples

WAC Fields
Mills A

Mills B

Mills B
Mills C
Fountain

Worsham
WAC Gym
Mills A

Staples Stage
Mills A

6:10 PM

6:10 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Thurs, June 14
7:45 AM
*1:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
*7:30 PM

Fri, June 15
7:45 AM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM

*7:30 PM

Sat, June 16
Dress Theme:
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
*7:30 PM

Sun, June 17
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM

Tara Flanagan: "Medical Research: Turning
People into Things"

Jessica Peterson: Creative Session (first of four)
Old Country Dance

Knockout Tourney

Yoga

Jason Wiles: ""What Do the Scriptures
Actually Say About Creation?"

GIANT GAMES

Jessica Pitchford: "Hemingway Did it and You
Can Too: An Introduction to Flash Fiction"
James Luba: "Utopias in Space"

Amazing Grace Café Volunteer Trip

AGS Gospel Choir Interest Meeting
Koyaanisqatsi (Discussion to Follow)

Yoga

Outdoor Futbol

Peggy Scranton: "Walking a Labyrinth"
Raphael Lewis: "Spiritual Politics"
Gerry Gibson: "The Firebird"

Jeremy Lusk: "Creeps, Thugs, and Spies:
Privacy in the Information Age"
Faculty/Staff Variety Show

Throwback

Indoor Volleyball Tournament
Knitting for Noggins
Backyard Bash

Gospel Choir

Throwback Mixer/Activities

Spades Tournament

3 v 3 Basketball

Soccer Under the Lights
Caring Cards

Mills B

STLC Kitchen
Worsham
WAC Rec Gym

Worsham
Staples

Brick Pit
Mills A

Mills B
Altus Bell
Mills C
Staples

Worsham
WAC Fields
Mills B
Mills C
Mills A
Mills B

Staples

WAC Gym

Burrow

WAC Sand Court
Treishmann Choir Room
Worsham

Burrow

WAC Rec Gym
WAC Fields
Burrow



